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NLB Trofej Beograda 2012
Beograd, 23. - 24.6.2012

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
23.6.2012 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 22.29 ,
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 25.68 542
2. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.48 494
3. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 26.52 492
4. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.60 487
5. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 PK Budva M-Tel 27.14 459
6. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.27 452
7. BOJANIC, Marko 96 PVK Jadran 28.30 405
8. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.45 398
9. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 28.54 394

10. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.93 342
11. DJOKIC, Milan 96 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 30.64 319
12. ZIVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 32.84 259

DSQ TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 27.81

17 - 18 years

1. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 24.59 617 A
2. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.75 605 A
3. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.94 591 A
4. KUBILAY ATAY, Mustafa 95 SC Galatasaray 25.47 555 ?

ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.47 555 ?
6. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.01 521
7. GAK, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.50 493
8. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 26.62 486
9. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 PK ,,Barakuda" 26.80 477

10. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.94 469
11. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 27.65 434
12. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 27.79 427
13. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.14 412
14. SAVOVIC, Milan 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.48 397
15. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 30.72 316

DSQ BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.30

Open

1. SILASKI, Milan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 24.00 664 A
2. CELIK, Doga 91 SC Galatasaray 24.09 656 A
3. SIMIC, Nikola 91 Vojvodina N.Sad 24.38 633 A
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 89 PK "BPK" Bgd 24.39 632 A
5. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 24.59 617 A
6. VICKOVIC, Filip 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.75 605 A
7. PEJOVIC, Ivo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 24.94 591 A
8. JOVIC, Marko 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.23 571 A
9. KUBILAY ATAY, Mustafa 95 SC Galatasaray 25.47 555 ?

ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 25.47 555 ?
11. PUCAREVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 25.68 542
12. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.01 521
13. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 26.13 514
14. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.48 494
15. GAK, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.50 493
16. ERCEGOVIC, Uros 97 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 26.52 492
17. GRUJIC, Stevan 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 26.60 487
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NLB Trofej Beograda 2012
Beograd, 23. - 24.6.2012

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 26.62 486
19. VIDOVIC, Djuro 94 PK ,,Barakuda" 26.80 477
20. DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.94 469
21. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 PK Budva M-Tel 27.14 459
22. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.27 452
23. BUMBIC, Pavle 92 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 27.63 435
24. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 27.64 434
25. SARAC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 27.65 434
26. MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 27.79 427
27. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.14 412
28. BOJANIC, Marko 96 PVK Jadran 28.30 405
29. ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.45 398
30. SAVOVIC, Milan 95 PK "BPK" Bgd 28.48 397
31. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milan 97 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 28.54 394
32. ZRNIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 28.63 391
33. MELEG, Sasa 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.11 372
34. SABAN, Denis 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.12 371
35. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.93 342
36. DJOKIC, Milan 96 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 30.64 319
37. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 30.72 316
38. LAZAREVIC, Ilija 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 30.75 315
39. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 30.97 309
40. MATIC, Aleksa 00 Plvacki klub,,Crvena Zvezda"Be 31.01 307
41. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 32.10 277
42. JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 32.46 268
43. ZIVANOVIC, Aleksandar 97 PK ,,Barakuda" 32.84 259
44. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 33.94 234
45. BOGICEVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 35.13 211
46. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 37.02 180
47. ZIVANOVIC, Dusan 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 42.34 120

DSQ BATIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 27.30
DSQ TAPIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 27.81


